GE  Data Sheet
 December 5, 2016 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
PIM300X Series; ATCA Board Power Input Modules
 -38 to -75Vdc; 300W Input
  Features
 300W / -48V telecom input power distribution
 8W (3.3Vdc or 5.0Vdc) of isolated Management Power
for IPM or other housekeeping functions

product(s) or information.
December 5, 2016 ©2012 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.6
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE’s Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Code
Input Voltage Power
Rating
Auxiliary
Output
Voltage
Auxiliary
Output
Current
Connector Type
&
Options
Product codes Comcodes
-38 to -75 Vdc 300W 3.3Vdc 2.4A Thru Hole/RoHS PIM300FZ CC109113858
-38 to -75 Vdc 300W 5.0Vdc 1.6A Thru Hole/RoHS PIM300AZ CC109122322
-38 to -75 Vdc 300W 3.3Vdc 2.4A Thru Hole/RoHS PIM300F6Z CC109159190
-38 to -75 Vdc 300W 5.0Vdc 2.4A Thru Hole/RoHS PIM300A6Z 150038129
Table 2. Device Options
Option Device Code Suffix
Short pins: 3.68mm ± 0.25mm
                      (0.145 in. ± 0.010 in.)